
Dirt Track

05/09/2025 05/16/2025 06/06/2025 06/13/2025 07/11/2025

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

250cc

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1108250cc2099 HON22wBo Williams 4 17 1 22 0 0 1 22 61

2 11302 HSK33fChamp Curtis 1 22 4 17 0 0 3 18 57

3 11300 KTM33Caleb Curtis 3 18 6 15 0 0 2 20 53

4 12297 KAW11Tanner Franklin 2 20 6 15 35

5 12210 HON435Gabe Damico 5 16 0 4 17 33

6 11299 SUZ129Benton Cook 2 20 20

7 12174 HON337Tyler Combs 3 18 18

8 12277 HON112Evan Kerns 5 16 16

9 12313 HON112Connor Durall 5 16 16

10 11301 YAM12Bryson Porter 6 15 0 15

11 12189 UN713Art Salyers 7 14 14

12 12300 KAW162Tanner Franwin 0 0

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

50cc Chain

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 110250cc Chain1993 UN80Caden Foutty 1 22 1 22 0 1 22 66

2 11966 YAM101Penelope Johnson 3 18 5 16 0 0 5 16 50

3 12214 UN99Lincoln Marksberry 4 17 6 15 0 6 15 47

4 11932 UN21Kori Mullins 2 20 0 3 18 38

5 11969 YAM228Holden Akemon 2 20 4 17 0 37

6 11933 UN111Indigo Mullins 3 18 0 4 17 35

7 12108 YAM5Les Webb V 0 0 2 20 20

8 12274 YAM98Dawson Marksberry 5 16 16

9 12283 YAM868Cooper Hogeback 6 15 15

10 12298 UN22Micah Holland 0 0

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

65cc

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 110365cc1993 UN80Caden Foutty 3 18 1 22 0 1 22 62

2 12117 UN2pJase Porter 4 17 2 20 2 20 57

3 11982 KTM7Cooper Nelson 5 16 3 18 0 34

4 12270 UN023Oliver Hartley 1 22 22

5 11967 KTM731Cj Harper 2 20 0 20
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Dirt Track

05/09/2025 05/16/2025 06/06/2025 06/13/2025 07/11/2025

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

65cc

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

6 110365cc2295 KAW1Ryder York 4 17 17

7 11298 KTM62Hunter Shepard 5 16 16

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

85cc

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 110485cc1302 HSK33fChamp Curtis 2 20 2 20 0 0 1 22 62

2 11340 UN46Peyton Mullins 3 18 0 2 20 38

3 11338 HON11Marli Mullins 4 17 0 3 18 35

4 11707 HON162Landon Shepard 1 22 0 22

5 12270 UN023Oliver Hartley 1 22 22

6 11967 KTM731Cj Harper 3 18 0 18

7 11298 KTM62Hunter Shepard 5 16 16

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

85cc-200cc

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 110585cc-200cc1302 HSK33fChamp Curtis 2 20 1 22 0 0 1 22 64

2 12270 UN023Oliver Hartley 1 22 22

3 11707 HON162Landon Shepard 2 20 0 20

4 11298 KTM62Hunter Shepard 3 18 18

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Adult 110

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1162Adult 1102089 HON731Josh Johnson 2 20 1 22 0 0 2 20 62

2 12141 UN424David Pendergrass 1 22 2 20 0 0 42

3 12297 KAW11Tanner Franklin 3 18 1 22 40

4 11999 HON57Dakota Akeman 3 18 5 16 34

5 12140 UN514Nathan Kielman 4 17 6 15 0 32

6 12293 HON69Aiden Marquis 0 3 18 18

7 12292 UN 1Alexa Marquis 4 17 17

8 12209 HON42Alec Marquis 5 16 16

9 12300 KAW162Tanner Franwin 0 0

10 12301 UN103Jacob Young 0 0
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Dirt Track

05/09/2025 05/16/2025 06/06/2025 06/13/2025 07/11/2025

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Adult Stock Mad Dog

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1161Adult Stock Mad Dog2089 HON731Josh Johnson 1 22 1 22 0 0 2 20 64

2 12209 HON42Alec Marquis 2 20 2 20 3 18 58

3 1175 HON11Barry W Benkert Jr 3 18 6 15 0 0 4 17 50

4 11498 HON0Skinny Ricky 4 17 5 16 33

5 11292 YAM106George Duchaine 8 13 4 17 0 30

6 12030 UN58Izak Reed 5 16 7 14 30

7 11944 HON77Dustin Reed 7 14 6 15 29

8 11905 HON16Pete Sheppard 1 22 22

9 11943 HON71Ryan Moore 0 5 16 16

10 12264 HON22Mark Becker 6 15 90 0 15

11 11577 HON337Greg Mueller 9 12 12

12 12136 HON55Justin Huber 0 0

13 12293 HON69Aiden Marquis 0 0

14 1174 HON62Tyler Shepard 0 0

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Adult Super Stock Mad Dog

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1156Adult Super Stock Mad Dog2284 HON68Cameron Hogeback 1 22 1 22 0 2 20 64

2 1175 HON11Barry W Benkert Jr 3 18 7 14 0 0 4 17 49

3 12209 HON42Alec Marquis 9 12 3 18 6 15 45

4 12019 HON6Trent Sheppard 2 20 1 22 42

5 12293 HON69Aiden Marquis 4 17 0 5 16 33

6 11292 YAM106George Duchaine 4 17 6 15 0 32

7 11944 HON77Dustin Reed 5 16 8 13 29

8 11466 YAM47eEric Raterman 7 14 7 14 28

9 11308 KAW97Frances Ganance 2 20 20

10 11943 HON71Ryan Moore 0 3 18 18

11 11325 HON97Morgan Ganace 5 16 16

12 11956 SUZ55wGary Schneider 6 15 15

13 11577 HON337Greg Mueller 8 13 13

14 11978 HON17Tyler Swartz 10 11 11

15 12174 HON337Tyler Combs 0 0

2025 Lawrenceburg Motorcycle Speedway Page 3 of 12

88=DNF, 89=DNS, 90=DSQ



Dirt Track

05/09/2025 05/16/2025 06/06/2025 06/13/2025 07/11/2025

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Adult Unlimited Mad Dog

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1106Adult Unlimited Mad Dog1498 HON0Skinny Ricky 1 22 3 18 40

2 1175 HON11Barry W Benkert Jr 2 20 4 17 0 37

3 12284 HON68Cameron Hogeback 1 22 22

4 11325 HON97Morgan Ganace 2 20 20

5 11978 HON17Tyler Swartz 3 18 18

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

ATV Open

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1100ATV Open1786 SUZ89Zach Long 1 22 1 22 0 1 22 66

2 11999 HON57Dakota Akeman 2 20 2 20 0 40

3 11750 HON2Trent Burdette 0 0

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Beginner Mad Dog

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1114Beginner Mad Dog2189 UN713Art Salyers 1 22 0 1 22 44

2 12286 HON16David Bannister 1 22 2 20 42

3 11978 HON17Tyler Swartz 2 20 20

4 12264 HON22Mark Becker 2 20 20

5 12290 HON52Cory Bannister 3 18 18

6 11453 UN18Nicholas Spurrier 3 18 18

7 12311 HON337Riley Twehues 3 18 18

8 12312 HON0Jacob Lawrence 4 17 17

9 12273 YAM55Addison Marksberry 4 17 17

10 12279 YAM690Leyton Puckett 5 16 16

11 12300 KAW162Tanner Franwin 0 0

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Clone Heavy

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 195Clone Heavy1822 KT 89Grant Hiler 3 18 1 22 0 0 3 18 58

2 12285 KT 1sCody Moermond 4 17 4 17 0 5 16 50

3 11663 UN20Allison Bowman 2 20 0 0 4 17 37

4 11652 UN88yRobby Young 1 22 22

5 11687 KT 46Eddie Mcintosh 1 22 0 22
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Dirt Track

05/09/2025 05/16/2025 06/06/2025 06/13/2025 07/11/2025

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Clone Heavy

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

6 195Clone Heavy1816 UN18Ryan Davies 2 20 0 20

7 12061 UN23Daniel Michel 2 20 20

8 12296 KT 14Devin Smith 3 18 18

9 12154 UN117Samuel Saathoff 5 16 16

10 12181 KT 43Caleb Kelly 6 15 15

11 12291 KT 49Mason Kleinholtz 0 0

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Clone Medium

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 194Clone Medium1822 KT 89Grant Hiler 1 22 2 20 0 0 4 17 59

2 11663 UN20Allison Bowman 2 20 4 17 0 0 8 13 50

3 12285 KT 1sCody Moermond 7 14 3 18 0 7 14 46

4 12087 KT 25Tre Taylor 5 16 5 16 32

5 11783 UN711Cru Spille 6 15 0 6 15 30

6 11369 UN3bStephanie Bross 4 17 0 9 12 29

7 11671 UN22Landen Cain 9 12 5 16 28

8 12217 KT 12Brad Trimmer 10 11 6 15 26

9 12291 KT 49Mason Kleinholtz 11 10 7 14 24

10 12281 KT 96Bill Idlett 8 13 11 10 23

11 11368 UN24Jeff Grieser 1 22 22

12 12296 KT 14Devin Smith 1 22 22

13 12063 UN08Brayden Sims 0 2 20 20

14 11357 UN34Miles Inman 3 18 18

15 11684 KT 78Ben Kramer 3 18 0 18

16 12061 UN23Daniel Michel 10 11 11

17 11687 KT 46Eddie Mcintosh 0 0

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Clone Super Heavy

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1130Clone Super Heavy1864 KT118Seth Wilkerson 3 18 1 22 40

2 12181 KT 43Caleb Kelly 2 20 2 20 40

3 11816 UN18Ryan Davies 1 22 0 22

4 12314 NOR53David Dixon, Jr 3 18 18
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Dirt Track

05/09/2025 05/16/2025 06/06/2025 06/13/2025 07/11/2025

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Clone Super Heavy

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

5 1130Clone Super Heavy1427 UN 8Andrew Brown 4 17 0 17

6 12154 UN117Samuel Saathoff 5 16 16

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Intermediate Mad dog

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1171Intermediate Mad dog1987 HON52Ashley Spurrier 2 20 1 22 2 20 62

2 12289 HON33Zymir Rogers 3 18 2 20 0 3 18 56

3 11466 YAM47eEric Raterman 1 22 4 17 39

4 12150 UN911Bode Kober 1 22 22

5 12099 HON22wBo Williams 3 18 18

6 12299 HON414Jeff Williams 0 0

7 11707 HON162Landon Shepard 0 0

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Junior 1

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 187Junior 11763 UN0hOwen Hammond 1 22 2 20 0 1 22 64

2 12010 UN99Larson Sheets 9 12 1 22 0 2 20 54

3 11965 UN98Kyler Froehle 2 20 5 16 0 0 4 17 53

4 11870 UN18hHudson Baird 5 16 3 18 0 6 15 49

5 12268 KT 9Louie Weimer 8 13 4 17 0 8 13 43

6 12138 KT 57Kasyn Taylor 4 17 3 18 35

7 12269 KT 44Hudson Johnson 7 14 0 0 5 16 30

8 12125 KT98xGracie Dine 3 18 18

9 12275 KT14jrLangston Green 6 15 15

10 12308 KT 14Langston Green 7 14 14

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Junior 2

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 188Junior 21964 UN75Kj Froehle 1 22 3 18 0 0 1 22 62

2 11746 UN 4zZach Roell 2 20 4 17 0 2 20 57

3 11763 UN0hOwen Hammond 3 18 2 20 0 6 15 53

4 12033 UN 7jJace Helton 4 17 8 13 0 7 14 44

5 11869 UN94bBraeden Baird 6 15 5 16 0 9 12 43
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Dirt Track

05/09/2025 05/16/2025 06/06/2025 06/13/2025 07/11/2025

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Junior 2

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

6 188Junior 21990 UN14Travis Schomaker 10 11 7 14 0 0 4 17 42

7 12125 KT98xGracie Dine 9 12 11 10 0 0 3 18 40

8 11965 UN98Kyler Froehle 1 22 0 0 10 11 33

9 12102 KT 47John Hodapp 5 16 0 0 5 16 32

10 12119 KT416Brooks Shaffer 11 10 6 15 0 0 25

11 12010 UN99Larson Sheets 8 13 9 12 25

12 11928 UN95Ethan Stowell 10 11 0 8 13 24

13 11947 UN7bBrantley Bowens 7 14 14

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Junior 3

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 189Junior 31664 UN19Hunter Bowman 3 18 1 22 0 0 5 16 56

2 11746 UN 4zZach Roell 5 16 3 18 0 4 17 51

3 12265 KT 34Zach Brodbeck 7 14 4 17 0 6 15 46

4 11964 UN75Kj Froehle 2 20 0 0 1 22 42

5 11779 ACT151Blake Glaze 1 22 22

6 11806 UN222Peyton Neal 2 20 20

7 11990 UN14Travis Schomaker 2 20 20

8 11941 UN11dDylan Harding 3 18 18

9 11758 UN11dDanny Harding 4 17 17

10 12036 UN xEmma Beck 6 15 0 15

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Kid Kart

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 199Kid Kart2180 KT 9Huntly Hupp 1 22 1 22 0 2 20 64

2 12218 KT 95Axel Morgan 3 18 3 18 0 0 3 18 54

3 12132 KT68hRylee Hammond 6 15 2 20 0 5 16 51

4 12118 UN 2Kole Helton 4 17 4 17 0 4 17 51

5 12271 KT 98Addy Dine 7 14 6 15 0 0 6 15 44

6 12172 KT 4Clay Kelly 5 16 1 22 38

7 12294 KT116Beau Phillips 5 16 7 14 30

8 12272 KT 4True Lape 2 20 20

9 12307 KT 75Jesse Williamson 8 13 13
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Dirt Track

05/09/2025 05/16/2025 06/06/2025 06/13/2025 07/11/2025

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Ohio Valley Unlimited All Stars Heat

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1116Ohio Valley Unlimited All Stars Heat2110 KT10cNick Cummins 6 15 1 22 37

2 11379 UN58xJacob Beck 4 17 0 4 17 34

3 11668 KT 55Dustin Bauer 8 13 0 2 20 33

4 11087 UN38gDevan Tibbits 5 16 0 6 15 31

5 11887 UN21pDoug Perry 1 22 13 8 30

6 11822 KT 89Grant Hiler 2 20 0 12 9 29

7 11631 KT11eRyan Erskine 3 18 10 11 29

8 11761 UN85Zach Morgan 7 14 0 11 10 24

9 11885 UN28Jeff Calhoun 0 3 18 18

10 11506 UN58Leroy Blevins 5 16 16

11 11652 UN88yRobby Young 7 14 14

12 11882 UN18bHeath Brashear 8 13 13

13 12143 UN98Corey Hausfeld 9 12 12

14 11929 UN43Michael Stowell 14 7 7

15 12303 KT 72Rt Lowe 0 0

16 12254 KT23xAlly Young 0 0

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Open Am

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1128Open Am1300 KTM33Caleb Curtis 4 17 4 17 0 0 2 20 54

2 12099 HON22wBo Williams 5 16 3 18 0 0 5 16 50

3 11819 HON919xCharlie Watson 2 20 1 22 42

4 12210 HON435Gabe Damico 5 16 0 6 15 31

5 11305 HON11Coy Cummins 1 22 0 22

6 1174 HON62Tyler Shepard 1 22 22

7 11186 HON23Gavin Grow 2 20 20

8 11301 YAM12Bryson Porter 3 18 0 18

9 1321 HON48Caden Lowe 3 18 18

10 12175 HON25Austin Wolf 0 4 17 17

11 11299 SUZ129Benton Cook 6 15 15

12 11700 KTM440Logan Jones 7 14 14

13 12313 HON112Connor Durall 7 14 14
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Dirt Track

05/09/2025 05/16/2025 06/06/2025 06/13/2025 07/11/2025

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Open Am

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

14 1128Open Am2276 HON112Zack Brewer 8 13 13

15 1719 HON23xDamon Stapleton 0 0

16 1402 HON55David P Wolf 0 0

17 1239 YAM11Jacob Wolf 0 0

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Open Pro

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1109Open Pro233 HON42Jeremiah Duffy 2 20 1 22 0 4 17 59

2 11307 HON23Aidan Brown 3 18 2 20 0 6 15 53

3 1534 HON21Trevor Brunner 1 22 2 20 42

4 19 HON48Trent T Lowe 1 22 22

5 11863 YAM10Walker Porter 3 18 18

6 1466 HON63Jared Lowe 5 16 16

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Open Singles

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1113Open Singles233 HON42Jeremiah Duffy 2 20 2 20 0 4 17 57

2 11307 HON23Aidan Brown 3 18 1 22 0 7 14 54

3 11300 KTM33Caleb Curtis 6 15 4 17 0 0 9 12 44

4 1534 HON21Trevor Brunner 1 22 1 22 44

5 11819 HON919xCharlie Watson 3 18 6 15 33

6 19 HON48Trent T Lowe 2 20 20

7 11863 YAM10Walker Porter 3 18 18

8 11305 HON11Coy Cummins 4 17 0 17

9 11301 YAM12Bryson Porter 5 16 0 16

10 1466 HON63Jared Lowe 5 16 16

11 1402 HON55David P Wolf 8 13 13

12 1719 HON23xDamon Stapleton 10 11 11

13 12175 HON25Austin Wolf 0 11 10 10

14 12304 UN97sJames Richards 0 0

15 1239 YAM11Jacob Wolf 0 0
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Dirt Track

05/09/2025 05/16/2025 06/06/2025 06/13/2025 07/11/2025

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Over 30

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1111Over 301510 HON21Clint Sheffield 2 20 2 20 0 5 16 56

2 1175 HON11Barry W Benkert Jr 1 22 5 16 0 0 7 14 52

3 12128 HON17Matt Wheeler 3 18 3 18 0 6 15 51

4 11498 HON0Skinny Ricky 0 4 17 9 12 29

5 1402 HON55David P Wolf 0 1 22 22

6 1174 HON62Tyler Shepard 1 22 0 22

7 1719 HON23xDamon Stapleton 0 2 20 20

8 11705 HON796Chuck Oakes 0 3 18 18

9 12288 HON023Eric Hartly 4 17 17

10 11089 HON19Marvin Gardner 4 17 17

11 11780 KAW690Tate Evelyn 5 16 0 16

12 12280 HON91Jamie Moore 6 15 0 15

13 11859 YAM26Rick Hardesty 8 13 0 13

14 11534 YAM43Randy Oakes 8 13 13

15 12001 HON751Jon Oakes 10 11 11

16 12310 HON63Michael Ivers 11 10 10

17 12304 UN97sJames Richards 0 0

18 12136 HON55Justin Huber 0 0

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Over 50

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1112Over 501705 HON796Chuck Oakes 2 20 0 1 22 42

2 11784 YAM17Papa Roach 4 17 0 5 16 33

3 12240 YAM41Doug Cross 1 22 22

4 11089 HON19Marvin Gardner 0 2 20 20

5 1538 HON74Ron Lewis 3 18 18

6 11534 YAM43Randy Oakes 3 18 18

7 11498 HON0Skinny Ricky 4 17 17

8 12124 HON137Benny White 5 16 16

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

RWYB

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 196RWYB1668 KT 55Dustin Bauer 1 22 0 22
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Dirt Track

05/09/2025 05/16/2025 06/06/2025 06/13/2025 07/11/2025

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

RWYB

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

2 196RWYB1379 UN58xJacob Beck 2 20 0 20

3 11887 UN21pDoug Perry 3 18 0 18

4 11761 UN85Zach Morgan 4 17 0 17

5 12110 KT10cNick Cummins 5 16 0 16

6 11822 KT 89Grant Hiler 6 15 0 15

7 11087 UN38gDevan Tibbits 7 14 0 14

8 12248 KT 21Chris Spurrier 8 13 13

9 12143 UN98Corey Hausfeld 0 0

10 11882 UN18bHeath Brashear 0 0

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Speedway

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1119Speedway175 HON11Barry W Benkert Jr 0 0

2 11305 HON11Coy Cummins 0 0

3 11180 HON2Bruce Demske 0 0 0

4 1403 JAW22Chaz Meiman 0 0

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Speedway 2

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1150Speedway 21305 HON11Coy Cummins 0 0 0

2 11180 HON2Bruce Demske 0 0 0

3 1403 JAW22Chaz Meiman 0 0

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Yamaha PW50 Stock

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1115Yamaha PW50 Stock2108 YAM5Les Webb V 1 22 1 22 0 0 1 22 66

2 12219 YAM2Bodhi Lowery 4 17 4 17 0 0 4 17 51

3 12266 YAM4Jaxson Webb 6 15 7 14 0 0 5 16 45

4 12267 YAM312Avery Johnson 7 14 6 15 0 0 7 14 43

5 12282 YAM53Jameson Wilson 2 20 2 20 0 40

6 12274 YAM98Dawson Marksberry 3 18 0 2 20 38

7 12278 YAM112Brex Akemon 5 16 5 16 0 32

8 12111 HON81Elana Palmer 3 18 8 13 0 31
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Dirt Track

05/09/2025 05/16/2025 06/06/2025 06/13/2025 07/11/2025

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Yamaha PW50 Stock

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

9 1115Yamaha PW50 Stock2283 YAM868Cooper Hogeback 9 12 0 3 18 30

10 12305 YAM11Tate Moryl 0 6 15 15

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Youth Mad Dog

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1169Youth Mad Dog1987 HON52Ashley Spurrier 5 16 2 20 2 20 56

2 12150 UN911Bode Kober 2 20 1 22 42

3 12287 HON30Paige Bannister 3 18 4 17 35

4 12223 YAM5Eli Bannister 4 17 3 18 35

5 11707 HON162Landon Shepard 1 22 0 22

6 11967 KTM731Cj Harper 1 22 0 22

7 12189 UN713Art Salyers 0 5 16 16

8 12273 YAM55Addison Marksberry 0 0

Racing

Nbr
Place Make

Youth Pit bike

   Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1170Youth Pit bike1966 YAM101Penelope Johnson 1 22 0 4 17 39

2 12223 YAM5Eli Bannister 1 22 22

3 12287 HON30Paige Bannister 2 20 20

4 12306 UN693Jasper Graber 3 18 18

5 12309 YAM13Hoyt Chambers 5 16 16

6 12302 UN525Rowen Edwards 0 0
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